

## Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	67328
Full Product Name	Chocolate Tomte Trio
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>milk</b> powder, Cocoa mass, emulsifier <b>soya</b> lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring. Colour Carmine. Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 33.5% minimum, milk solids 21.8% minimum. White Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 28% minimum, Milk Solids 23% minimum.
May contain statements	
Net Quantity in grams	210g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place.
Manufacturer's name and address	CHOC ON CHOC , CHOCOLATE HOUSE , HIGH ST RODE BATH BA11 6PA
	Y or N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	

Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	N E102
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
17/01/2023		V1		